

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 49968, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

No Appropriation Required

Title

Adopting and confirming the handbook between the City of Madison and the Madison City Attorneys Association (MCAA) created December, 2017.

Body

DRAFTER'S ANALYSIS: This ordinance adopts and confirms the handbook between the City of Madison and the Madison City Attorneys Association (MCAA) created December, 2017.

The Common Council of the City of Madison do hereby ordain as follows:

The handbook between the City of Madison and the Madison City Attorneys Association (MCAA) created December, 2017 is hereby adopted in its entirety and confirmed in all respects.